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2012 CPT and HCPCS Codes Available for Billing  
The following Current Procedural Terminology (CPT) and Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System 
(HCPCS) codes have been updated in the Medicaid Management Information System (MMIS). 

Effective immediately, the codes listed below can be billed with dates of service on/after January 1, 2012: 

15271, 15272, 15273, 15274, 15275, 15276, 15277, 15278, 15777, 20527, 22633, 22634, 
26341, 29582, 29583, 29584, 32096, 32097, 32098, 32505, 32506, 32507, 32607, 32608, 
32609, 32666, 32667, 32668, 32669, 32670, 32671, 32672, 32673, 32674, 33221, 33227, 
33228, 33229, 33230, 33231, 33262, 33263, 33264, 36251, 36252, 36253, 36254, 37191, 
37192, 37193, 37619, 38232, 49082, 49083, 49084, 62369, 62370, 64633, 64634, 64635, 
64636, 74174, 77424, 77425, 77469, 78226, 78227, 78579, 78582, 78597, 78598, 86386, 
87389, 90869, 92071, 92072, 92558, 92618, 93998, 94726, 94727, 94728, 94729, 94780, 
94781, 95885, 95886, 95887, 95938, 95939, A5056, A5057, A9584, A9585, E0988, E2358, 
E2359, E2626, E2627, E2628, E2629, E2630, E2631, E2632, E2633, G0448, G0451, J0131, J0221, 
J0257, J0490, J0588, J0712, J0840, J0897, J1557, J1725, J2265, J2507, J7131, J7180, J7183, J7326, 
J7665, J8561, J9043, J9179, J9228, L5312, L6715, L6880. 

Effective immediately, the HCPCS codes listed below can be billed with the following dates of service: 

 G0444 with dates of service on/after October 14, 2011. 
 G0442 and G0443 with dates of service on/after October 17, 2011. 
 G0445 and G0446 with dates of service on/after November 8, 2011. 
 G0447 and G0449 with dates of service on/after November 29, 2011. 

Claims submitted with the dates of service listed above that denied or were cut back because the 2012 
codes were not in MMIS will be reprocessed.  Providers will be notified when the affected claims are 
reprocessed. 

 


